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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 1

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
15:36:27

112 5 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.04 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CAPE Building built about 1936, having
primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 1428 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 1 Bath, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 6 Rooms, and 3 Bdrms.
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

EMANUEL,LINDA

LINCOLN ESTATES

ROBBINS GERALDI

79183-253
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6019-136
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4/19/1936

CONVENIENC

CHD>SALE
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At time of 2008 sale, house has mold & asbest
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504,500
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7/20/2018

7/20/2010

3/3/2009

8/5/2008
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2/15/1996

MEAS/EXT INS
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Neigh
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J
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101 ONE FAM 45302 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 7.25 1.54 R1  504,532 504,500

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment
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2055
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 1.040 241,000 6,200 504,500 751,700

/

/
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USE VALUE:

APPRAISED:
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:
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No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:
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PROPERTY LOCATION
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182.11

2,152

168.77
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1.00
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288,731

111.99
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1
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0

1

1

AVERAGE1

1

1 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1936

C    - AVERAGE

100

1

0

5    - STEAM

1    - OIL

0

50

T    - TYPICAL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

5    - LINO/VINYL

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

P   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

1

1    - WOOD

3    - BRK OR STN
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BMT 

HST 
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1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

HALF STORY

WOOD DECK
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532

476

192

182.110
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182.110

23.190

173,372
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4,452

5    - CAPE
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NBHD Mod:

Color:Year:Serial #Model:Make:MOBILE HOME

Subfloor:

Total:

Lump Sum Adj:
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Level

Val/Su SzAd

RES BREAKDOWN
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Heating:
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REMODELING

General:

Before Depr:

Val/Su Net:

Gross Area
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Total:
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%

%

Phys Cond: %
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Rating:A Kits:
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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Year Blt:
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Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


